RESORNTE
s

2018/2019 Calendar of Rehearsals & Performances

Wednesday, August 291" Registration due

Friday, September 7%" Rehearsals begin (Each Friday afternoon 3:00-4:00pm)
Friday, October 26" Student Holiday — No Rehearsal

Friday, November 23" Student Holiday — No Rehearsal

Tuesday, December 4% Stage Rehearsal (3:00pm-4:00pm)

Wednesday, December 5% Final Rehearsal (2:10pm-3:45pm)

Thursday, December 6% Winter Concert (6:30pm)

Friday, January 18™" Rehearsals resume (Each Friday afternoon 3:00-4:00pm)
Friday, March 15 Student Holiday — No Rehearsal

Friday, March 22" Student Holiday — No Rehearsal

Tuesday, April 30" Stage Rehearsal (3:00pm-4:00pm)

Wednesday, May 1° Final Rehearsal (2:10pm-3:45pm)

Thursday, May 2" Spring Concert (6:30pm)



